Race Date
December 01, 2018

Overall
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Name
Steven Bugarin
John Arredondo
Aaron Cook
Andrew Higy
Chase Reyes
Bailey Ranta
Elliza Pycraft
Thomas Martin
Nick Powell
Hunter Reade

Shathishkumar Rangaswamy

Weston Stilwell
Amy Maciejewski
Doug Mccarty
Henry Nelson
Dan Stilwell
Jeffrey Cunningham
Mike Everett
Philip Peterson
Karen Spoor
Zane Biernat
Dave Gaughan
Elaine Hendricks
Deanna Grimes
Aiden Farley
Alex Martin

Tina Kvachkoff
Amanda Hill
Mark Connors
CHARLIE WHITE
Nikki Reade
Wendy Schrag
Kimberley Burns
Michael Cairns
Jennifer Moore
Rachel Everett
Carrie Gomez
Jean Jannasch
Tom Fela
STEVE CONLEY
Eric Cisneros
Stephanie McKee
Marie Borman
Michael Smith
Kathleen Kolodziej
Tom Hutmacher
Liz Liberto

2018 Artic Dash 5K
Overall Finish List

City

portage IN
Crown Point IN
Merrillville IN
Portage IN

Crown Point IN
Hobart IN
Portage IN
Channahon IL
Schererville IN
Valparaiso IN
Hammond IN
knox IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Buchanan Ml
Valparaiso IN

Crown Point IN

Valparaiso IN
Merrillville IN
Portage IN
Hobart IN
Crown Point IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Merrillville IN
Channahon IL

Valparaiso IN

Buchanan Ml
Portage IN

Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN

Mount Pleasant SC
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Portage IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3767
6331
6348
6384
9142
4794
9136
8991
9134
9141
9139
9158
8989
8994
9126
9157
6350
6361
9130
5333
6336
3766
6382
6380
6365
8990
8922
6385
6347
9165
9140
4612
3768
6341
5301
6362
6378
6396
6366
6346
6344
8995
3765
9156
8920
6390
8925

33
43
26
37
13
14
12
13
14
15
44
11
28
46
12
51
46
a7
56
48
11
55
61
35
12
12
50
39
46
62
45
54
36
51
44
47
27
71
56
66
44
36
36
45
63
70
45

M
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Overall
Masters
25-29
35-39
13-14
Overall
11-12
13-14
13-14
15-18
40-44
11-12
25-29
45-49
11-12
50-54
45-49
45-49
55-59
Masters
11-12
55-59
60-64
35-39
11-12
11-12
50-54
35-39
45-49
60-64
45-49
50-54
35-39
50-54
40-44
45-49
25-29
70-74
55-59
65-69
40-44
35-39
35-39
45-49
60-64
70-74
45-49

Time Pace
18:10.6 5:52/M
19:35.1 6:19/M
19:57.4 6:26/M
20:35.5 6:38/M
20:38.6 6:39/M
20:49.9 6:43/M
21:12.1 6:50/M
21:25.8 6:55/M
21:32.9 6:57/M
21:45.8 7:01/M
21:46.6 7:01/M
21:57.4 7:05/M
21:58.1 7:05/M
22:23.9 7:13/M
22:29.8 7:15/M
23:01.9 7:25/M
23:07.3 7:27IM
23:13.6 7:29/M
23:15.4 7:30/M
23:33.1 7:36/M
23:35.1 7:36/M
23:38.5 7:37/M
24:04.5 7:46/M
24:07.3 7:47/M
24:20.3 7:51/M
24:58.4 8:03/M
25:00.9 8:04/M
25:05.3 8:05/M
25:20.3 8:10/M
25:22.3 8:11/M
25:26.2 8:12/M
25:38.1 8:16/M
25:49.1 8:20/M
25:55.3 8:22/M
26:03.6 8:24/M
26:06.3 8:25/M
26:30.6 8:33/M
26:55.1 8:41/M
26:55.6 8:41/M
27:03.5 8:44/M
27:20.1 8:49/M
27:40.8 8:55/M
28:21.8 9:09/M
28:22.9 9:09/M
28:23.8 9:09/M
28:37.1 9:14/M
28:41.6 9:15/M

12/01/2018 11:20:54



Race Date
December 01, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Stephanie Crook
Carri Ables
Adam Day
Courtney Scholz
Lisa Patrick
Catherine Gilbert
Issac Cisneros
ART Giannini
Robert Edwards
Joshua Sanders
Kristina Greene
Norm Eikman
Debbie Fenno
Hope Gonzalez
Stephanie Szmuc
Tami Partin
Sandra Rodriguez
Mark Robinson
Lisa Beecher
Lisa Martinez
Erin Pycraft
Jackie Venegas
Tai Gibson
Janet Rotz
Adeline Yates
Cheryl Yates
Dennis Rotz
Tina Strimbu
Jennifer Fultz
Jennifer Plys
Nicole Nelson
Thomas Nedza
Karl Evory
Jane Fuller

Diane Kellenburger

Pat Dever
Scott Rains
Lindy Garzella
Kevin Hitzeman
Lily Segally
Carmen Piunti
Brittany Sholtis
Heather Kelver
David J Ralston

Unknown Partic. 4784

Angie Barber
Erin Higy

2018 Artic Dash 5K

City
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Chesterton IN
Westville IN
Crown Point IN
Wheeler IN
Valparaiso IN
Munster IN
Valparaisov IN

crown point IN
Portage IN
Crown Point IN

Portage IN
Portage IN
Hobart IN
Manteno IL
Griffith IN
Hammond IN
Crown Point IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Dyer IN

Dyer IN
Valparaiso IN
Portage IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Schererville IN
Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN
Portage IN
Crete IL
Portage IN
Portage IN
Lowell IN
Hobart IN
Portage IN

La Porte IN
Michigan City IN
Hammond IN

Merrillville IN
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

6349
6327
6354
9148
9129
6375
6345
6373
6358
4791
6379
6359
6367
6746
9160
9128
9144
9143
6334
8992
9135
9164
6374
9146
5347
5391
9145
9159
6371
9132
9000
8999
6363
6370
6398
6356
9137
6372
6387
9150
9131
9152
6399
9138
4784
1376
6383

39
41
34
42
48
56
13
47
I
32
38
73
63
48
42
40
55

0
51
29
40
29
42
64
18
50
70
56
26
36
38
58
64
72
71
28
80
44
63
25
65
27
28
73

31
35

F
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35-39
40-44
30-34
40-44
45-49
55-59
13-14
45-49
75-79
30-34
35-39
70-74
60-64
45-49
40-44
40-44
55-59
0-0
50-54
25-29
40-44
25-29
40-44
60-64
15-18
50-54
70-74
55-59
25-29
35-39
35-39
55-59
60-64
70-74
70-74
25-29
80-99
40-44
60-64
25-29
65-69
25-29
25-29
70-74
0-0
30-34
35-39
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Time Pace
28:44.2 9:16/M
28:50.1 9:18/M
28:56.4 9:20/M
29:04.5 9:23/M
29:43.8 9:35/M
30:05.1 9:42/M
30:09.8 9:44/M
30:13.2 9:45/M
30:24.8 9:48/M
30:45.3 9:55/M
30:58.4 9:59/M
31:03.7 10:01/M
31:09.1 10:03/M
31:32.3 10:10/M
31:33.5 10:11/M
31:33.5 10:11/M
31:45.9 10:15/M
31:48.1 10:15/M
32:23.8 10:27/M
32:45.5 10:34/M
32:59.5 10:38/M
33:04.5 10:40/M
33:04.7 10:40/M
33:10.8 10:42/M
33:25.4 10:47/M
33:25.8 10:47/M
35:31.2 11:27/M
35:37.1 11:29/M
35:52.8 11:34/M
35:54.5 11:35/M
37:01.2 11:56/M
37:01.6 11:56/M
37:09.5 11:59/M
38:56.8 12:34/IM
39:17.5 12:40/M
39:27.5 12:44/M
39:36.7 12:46/M
40:03.1 12:55/M
40:03.5 12:55/M
40:10.7 12:57/M
40:37.2 13:06/M
40:43.2 13:08/M
40:44.5 13:08/M
40:45.2 13:09/M
41:05.7 13:15/M
41:05.7 13:15/M
41:27.4 13:22/M

12/01/2018 11:20:56



2018 Artic Dash 5K
Overall Finish List

Race Date
December 01, 2018

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
95 Jack Kashak 5356 71 M 5: 70-74 1 41:30.4 13:23/M
96 Joyce Einikis Valparaiso IN 6360 62 F 5: 60-64 1 41:53.9 13:31/M
97 Linda Levenson Hobart IN 8924 64 F 6: 60-64 1 42:00.4 13:33/M
98 Victoria BruBaker Portage IN 6338 42 F 9: 40-44 1 42:32.6 13:43/M
99 Theresa Bondi 4602 62 F 7. 60-64 1 42:42.2 13:46/M
100 Anna lurillo Valparaiso IN 6392 7 F 1: 1-8 1 43:57.4 14:11/M
101 Scott lurillo Valparaiso IN 6391 43 M 3: 40-44 1 43:58.2 14:11/M
102 Mark Camarena Dyer IN 6342 46 M 7. 45-49 1 44:07.9 14:14/M
103 Doreen Troyer 4622 51 F 5: 50-54 1 44:36.2 14:23/M
104 Jill Anderson Naperville 1L 6328 55 F 4: 55-59 1 44:36.2 14:23/M
105 Debbie Lueken Schererville IN 8985 59 F 5: 55-59 1 45:17.3 14:36/M
106 Rich Limacher Matteson IL 8984 68 M 2: 65-69 1 45:47.8 14:46/M
107 Allan Nalbor Crown Point IN 8998 71 M 6: 70-74 1 47:15.2 15:15/M
108 Erica Banks Merrillville IN 6333 37 F 11: 35-39 1 47:35.5 15:21/M
109 Lisa Caccavale Merrillville IN 6339 46 F 6: 45-49 1 47:35.9 15:21/M
110 Pete Klaeser Chesterton IN 6400 62 M 4: 60-64 1 49:13.6 15:53/M
111 Donna Evory Valparaiso IN 6364 55 F 6. 55-59 1 50:59.2 16:27/M
112 Maria Martinez Merrillville IN 8993 60 F 8: 60-64 1 51:41.4 16:40/M
113 Nancy Larson Hobart IN 8923 57 F 7: 55-59 1 51:41.7 16:40/M
114 David Hinshaw Hammond IN 6386 74 M 7. 70-74 1 51:47.8 16:42/M
115 Adam Jakich LaPorte IN 6394 36 M 2: 35-39 1 53:30.2 17:15/M
116 Mia Jakich LaPorte IN 6395 10 F 1: 9-10 1 53:39.7 17:18/M
117 Karen Parker 4792 40 F 10: 40-44 1 56:36.3 18:15/M
118 Erin Shinabarger Hobart IN 9151 54 F 6: 50-54 Cly 57:03.4 18:24/M
119 Lucas Petre 4787 8 M 1: 1-8 1 58:04.8 18:44/M
120 Jason Petre 4788 45 M 8: 45-49 Cly 58:04.8 18:44/M
121 Carmen Rosales 4790 46 F 7: 45-49 1 1:00:02.3 19:22/M
122 Bob Hooper Crown Point IN 6388 77 M 2. 75-79 1 1:09:16.6 22:21/M
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